
10/04/2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanthi Holiday

14/04/2025 Monday Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday

18/04/2025 Friday Good Friday Holiday

12/05/2025 Monday Buddha Purnima Holiday

13/05/2025 Tuesday Nomination/Selection of Class Monitors

14/05/2025 Wednesday Jr. School House Division

15/05/2025 Thursday Sr. School House Division

16/05/2025 Friday Formation of different Comittees 

17/05/2025 Saturday House Division for the Staff

24/05/2025 Saturday Last Working day before Summer Vacation

26/05/2025 Monday

to

30/06/2025 Monday

01/07/2025 Tuesday School re-opens After Summer Vacation

17/07/2025

to

19/07/2025 Saturday

21/07/2025 Monday Nominations for School Cabinet Elections

22/07/2025 Tuesday Election Campaign by the Student leaders

23/07/2025 Wednesday Public address by the Student Leaders

24/07/2025 Thursday Polling

02/08/2025 Saturday Investiture Cermony

15/08/2025 Friday Independence day Flag Hoisting

16/08/2025 Saturday Janmashthami (Krishna) Holiday

27/08/2025 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi Holiday

05/09/2025 Thursday Teachers Day Programme

23/09/2025

to

30/09/2025 Tuesday

01/10/2025 Wednesday

to

04/10/2025 Saturday

06/10/2025 Monday School re-open after Dassehra

15/10/2025 Wednesday Founder's Day

Dussehra Vacation

Thursday
I Unit Test

Tuesday
Half Yearly Examinations

Summer Vacation
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20/10/2025 Monday

to Deepawali Vacation

23/10/2025 Thursday

24/10/2025 Friday School re-opens after Deepawali

05/11/2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti Holiday

22/11/2025 Saturday Sports Day

15/12/2025 Monday

to

20/12/2025 Saturday

18/12/2025 Thursday

to II Unit Test

20/12/2025 Saturday

22/12/2025 Monday Semi Christmas

23/12/2025 Tuesday

to

02/01/2026 Friday

03/01/2026 Saturday School re-opens after winter break

14/01/2026 Wednesday Makar Sankranthi Holiday

26/01/2026 Monday Republic Day Flag Unfolding

10/01/2026 Saturday

to

17/01/2026 Saturday

19/01/2026 Monday Special Revision programme for X & XII Student

to and Practical Exam for XII Students

07/02/2026 Saturday

07/02/2026 Saturday Farewell for the outgoing batch (XII)

15/02/2026 Sunday Mahashiv Ratri Holiday

05/03/2026 Thursday

to

13/03/2026 Friday

28/03/2026 Saturday Results Declaration

06/04/2026 Monday New Academic Session Starts

Annual Examinations

II Pre-Board Exams for X & XII

Winter Vacation

I Pre-Board  for X & XII Student


